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FALCON ID # 1118

Hse / Hse Engineer

Residential Country : Nigeria Nationality : Nigeria

Resume Title : Alade Yusuf Olanrewaju's Resume Notice Period : 1 Days

EDUCATION

Qualification Institute / College /university Year Country

B E / B Tech Federal University Of Technology Owerri 2003 Nigeria

CAREER SUMMARY

Position Employer Country
From Month/ 
Year

To Month/ 
Year

Project Lead Hse 
Engineer

Eni-Saipem Nigeria 
Limited

Nigeria 12/2007 10/2014

ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATE AND TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION

Name Of The Course
Course 
Date

Valid 
Upto

Name Of 
Organisation

National Examination Board In Occupational 
Safety And Health International General 
Certificate

09 Nov 
2012

10 Nov 
2015

Nebosh

Ohsas 18001:2007 (Occupational Health And 
Safety

17 Jun 
2013

16 Jun 
2016

Irca

Iso14001:2004 Lead Auditor Certification
21 Oct 
2013

20 Oct 
2016

Tuv

Current Salary 
(Monthly In Usd):

6000
Expected Salary 
(Monthly In Usd):

7500



Additional Skills :

AUDITING, ACCIDENT AND INCIDENT INVESTIGATION

Additional Information :

Am a hard working fellow that?s full of life, work and career challenges at any time.


