201 Creado Apartments, Juhu Church Raod, Juhu, Mumbai- 400049 India

P: +91 8898080904 E: hr6@falconmsl.com W: www.falconjobs.net

FALCON ID # 1118

Hse / Hse Engineer

Residential Country: Nigeria Nationality: Nigeria

Resume Title: Alade Yusuf Olanrewaju's Resume Notice Period: 1 Days

EDUCATION			
Qualification	Institute / College /university	Year	Country
BE/BTech	Federal University Of Technology Owerri	2003	Nigeria

CAREER SUMMARY				
Position	Employer	Country	From Month/ Year	To Month/ Year
Project Lead Hse Engineer	Eni-Saipem Nigeria Limited	Nigeria	12/2007	10/2014

ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATE AND TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION					
Name Of The Course	Course Date	Valid Upto	Name Of Organisation		
National Examination Board In Occupational Safety And Health International General Certificate	09 Nov 2012	10 Nov 2015	Nebosh		
Ohsas 18001:2007 (Occupational Health And Safety	17 Jun 2013	16 Jun 2016	Irca		
Iso14001:2004 Lead Auditor Certification	21 Oct 2013	20 Oct 2016	Tuv		

Current Salary (Monthly In Usd):

6000

Expected Salary (Monthly In Usd):

7500

AUDITING, ACCIDENT AND INCIDENT INVESTIGATION Additional Information:				
Am a hard working fellow that?s full of life, work and career challenges at any time.				

Additional Skills: